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Appendix 6


IC Telework Coordinators


	IC
	NAME
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	BUILDING/ROOM

	CC
	Thomas Reed
	301-496-6219
	treed@nih.gov
	6100 Exec Blvd/3E01

	CIT
	Sharon Williams
	301-435-6395
	willis@mail.nih.gov
	Fernwood/3NW08A

	CSR
	Mac Hadley
	301-435-1116
	hadleym@csr.nih.gov
	Rockledge 2/1204

	FIC
	Lauren Sikes
	301-496-4625
	sikesl@mail.nih.gov
	31/B2C08

	NCCAM
	Shirley Villone 
	301-496-9678
	villones@mail.nih.gov
	31/2B-11

	NCI
	Susan Huntley
	301-402-7079
	huntleys@mail.nih.gov
	6116 Exec Blvd/502

	NCMHD
	Donna Brooks
	301-435-2135
	brooksd@mail.nih.gov
	2 Democracy/800

	NCRR
	Cheryl Stevens
	301-435-0718
	cstevens@mail.nih.gov
	1 Democracy/1010

	NEI
	Angelia Neal
	301-496-4876
	an86b@nih.gov
	31/6A03

	NHGRI
	Elsa Weinstein
	301-402-5759
	elsaw@exchange.nih.gov
	5635 Twinbrook/4076

	NHLBI
	Suzanne Freeman
	301-496-9737
	freemans@nhlbi.nih.gov
	31/5A33

	NIA
	Kai Kamerow
	301-496-5348
	Kl50g@nih.gov
	31/2C02

	NIAAA
	Amy Matush
	301-443-0469
	amatush@mail.nih.gov
	5635 Fishers Ln/3005

	NIAID
	Colleen Boyd
Jennifer Vyskocil
	301-435-6536
301-420-5388
	cboyd@niaid.nih.gov
jvyskocil@niaid.nih.gov
	Fernwood/2NE69
Fernwood/2NE69

	NIAMS
	Sharon Glass 
	301-496-8296
	glasss@mail.nih.gov
	31/4C13

	NIBIB
	Casey Goode
	301-496-8610
	goodec@mail.nih.gov
	6707 Democracy/200

	NICHD
	Jeanellen Kallevang
	301-451-8306
	kallevaj@mail.nih.gov
	31/2A11

	NIDA
	Chanvadey Nhim 

Dave Daubert
	301-443-4577

	cnhim@nida.nih.gov
ddaubert@nida.nih.gov
	NSC/5128

	NIDCD
	Anne Sumner
	301-496-9298
	sumnera@nih.gov
	31/3C21

	NIDCR
	Carol Beasley
	301-435-2320
	beasleyc@mail.nih.gov
	31/2C39

	NIDDK
	Jane Schriver
	301-402-7122
	SchriverJ@extra.niddk.nih.gov
	31/9A48

	NIEHS
	Reva Harris
	919-541-2605
	harris12@niehs.nih.gov
	PO Box 12233, RTP NC 27709

	NIGMS
	Sally Lee
	301-594-2755
	lees@nigms.nih.gov
	45/2AN18H

	NIMH
	Robert Willcoxon 
	301-443-7903
	rwillcox@mail.nih.gov
	6001 Exec Blvd/8102

	NINDS
	Elizabeth Elliott
	301-496-9273
	elliotte@ninds.nih.gov
	31/8A33

	NINR
	Diane Bernal
	301-496-8234
	bernald@mail.nih.gov
	31/5B13

	NLM
	Nadgy Roey
	301-496-6491
	nadgy_roey@mail.nlm.nih.gov
	38/2N-15

	OD
	Janie Kuhn
	301-496-2808
	Jk100x@nih.gov
	2/1E16K

	ORS/ORF
	Leslie Herbert
	301-496-9477
	leslieh@mail.nih.gov
	31/4B30


